
VERBROEDERING TIENEN A     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SOISSONS             18-05-19  446 Oude           Deelnemers:37 LOSTIJD:09.50
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  1  194081 BE 201800918 12.07540 1407.4039    1
   2 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16  9  193990 BE 201831718 12.08075 1404.4525    2
   3 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16 12       2 BE 201833018 12.08115 1403.7750    3
   4 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  1  195439 BE 203195118 12.09166 1403.2429    4
   5 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  7  6  197830 BE 213718818 12.11533 1394.2654    5
   6 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37  7  195809 BE 204577418 12.10545 1389.6197    6
   7 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM  10  7  192962 BE 201967918 12.08582 1388.5155    7
   8 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16 11  191784 BE 211863318 12.08236 1385.7893    8
   9 JANSSENS ROMAIN       GLABBEE  8  1  196001 BE 501847417 12.12010 1380.1267    9
  10 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16  3       3 BE 201830118 12.10344 1379.9915   10
  11 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  20 13  193547 BE 214031315 12.10233 1378.6544   11
  12 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM  10  9       2 BE 201967818 12.10152 1375.8104   12
  13 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM  10  2       3 BE 203152017 12.10232 1374.5038   13
  14 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  2       2 BE 201776616 12.12116 1374.4597   14
  15 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  5  190697 BE 202528617 12.08553 1372.6944   15
  16 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  20 14       2 BE 203640416 12.11033 1372.1385   16
  17 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37  3       2 BE 212224817 12.12525 1370.4917   17
  18 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 20       3 BE 204572118 12.12525 1370.4917   18
  19 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 19       4 BE 204572318 12.12535 1370.3318   19
  20 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 34       5 BE 204579318 12.12555 1370.0122   20
  21 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  18  5  189414 BE 204917218 12.08223 1368.8785   21
  22 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  18 14       2 BE 204918918 12.08253 1368.3840   22
  23 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16  3       2 BE 210074216 12.10116 1367.9966   23
  24 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 34  8  193853 BE 202864115 12.11427 1367.9396   24
  25 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16  2       3 BE 210075316 12.10136 1367.6714   25
  26 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 10       6 BE 204579818 12.13125 1367.3017   26
  27 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  2       2 BE 201808618 12.11580 1367.0885   27
  28 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  5  190722 BE 202353218 12.09310 1367.0195   28
  29 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 15  1  195803 BE 202896315 12.13180 1366.3852   29
  30 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 12 10  198683 BE 201403617 12.15290 1365.6753   30
  31 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 17       7 BE 212451117 12.13285 1364.7604   31
  32 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16 14       4 BE 211862918 12.10456 1362.4893   32
  33 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 12  6       2 BE 203310118 12.15500 1362.3977   33
  34 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 12  9       3 BE 201403317 12.15500 1362.3977   34
  35 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  5  189058 BE 202373418 12.08490 1361.9258   35
  36 VANDEWEIJER GASTON    LOVENJO  7  1  186665 BE 202507917 12.07042 1361.8224   36
  37 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16  1       5 BE 205186415 12.10536 1361.2000   37
  38 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  6       3 BE 201800318 12.12410 1360.2219   38
  39 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 12  4       4 BE 201733016 12.16050 1360.0662   39
  40 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  4       4 BE 201801918 12.12470 1359.2693   40
  41 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ 16  1  186792 BE 201961518 12.07300 1358.4873   41
  42 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  10  6  193755 BE 202275118 12.12390 1358.2545   42
  43 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16  5       6 BE 210074816 12.11146 1357.8269   43
  44 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  22 20  192580 BE 213768918 12.11542 1357.1210   44
  45 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 36       8 BE 204578118 12.14235 1356.0963   45
  46 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 22       9 BE 204897218 12.14285 1355.3141   46
  47 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  5       3 BE 203194418 12.14126 1355.2389   47
  48 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  18  8       3 BE 204913318 12.09463 1355.1674   48
  49 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  4       4 BE 203023415 12.14146 1354.9257   49
  50 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  18  2       4 BE 203538816 12.09493 1354.6828   50
  51 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  18  9       5 BE 204911318 12.09583 1353.2310   51
  52 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  10  4       2 BE 203180617 12.13120 1353.0377   52
  53 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  7  190246 BE 203186817 12.10393 1352.5719   53
  54 MATTERNE ETIENNE      BINKOM  10  3  192699 BE 201742218 12.12310 1352.1155   54
  55 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37  9      10 BE 204577318 12.14585 1350.6398   55
  56 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  8       2 BE 202352518 12.11140 1350.4036   56
  57 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 28      11 BE 204897318 12.15005 1350.3293   57
  58 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  8  3  185581 BE 213772418 12.07302 1349.6473   58
  59 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16  1       4 BE 201836818 12.13464 1349.2766   59
  60 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  7  1       2 BE 203469018 12.16373 1349.2549   60
  61 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  3       2 BE 202370318 12.10100 1348.8086   61
  62 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM  10  6       4 BE 201966418 12.13082 1348.0962   62
  63 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  20 11       3 BE 201824618 12.13353 1347.9298   63
  64 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  3       5 BE 203026015 12.14596 1347.9171   64
  65 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 25      12 BE 212452717 12.15195 1347.3869   65
  66 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 16      13 BE 207496516 12.15205 1347.2324   66
  67 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM  10  1       5 00 213424916 12.13192 1346.3718   67
  68 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE  5  1  197867 BE 201878118 12.17000 1346.0340   68
  69 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  8  4       2 BE 213771018 12.07542 1345.7325   69
  70 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 15  3       2 BE 203225918 12.15370 1344.6469   70
  71 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 15  4       3 BE 216783714 12.15390 1344.3392   71
  72 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  2       2 BE 214359015 12.11593 1343.0470   72
  73 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM  10  4       6 BE 213915613 12.13412 1342.9360   73



  74 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16  6       7 BE 206263817 12.12516 1342.4612   74
  75 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16 15       8 BE 211865318 12.12526 1342.3046   75
  76 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16 16       9 BE 211865618 12.12546 1341.9915   76
  77 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM  10  5       7 BE 203151417 12.13522 1341.2247   77
  78 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  18  7       6 BE 204916818 12.11183 1340.4621   78
  79 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  20  5       4 BE 201828318 12.14253 1340.1521   79
  80 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16 15       5 BE 201834218 12.14494 1339.4941   80
  81 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM  10 10       8 BE 201967418 12.14052 1339.2079   81
  82 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  18 11       7 BE 204916918 12.11263 1339.1985   82
  83 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  2       2 BE 214701015 12.12043 1339.0847   83
  84 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  10  5       3 BE 203180517 12.14450 1338.5492   84
  85 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16  6       6 BE 201830318 12.14574 1338.2620   85
  86 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  10 10       4 BE 202275418 12.14490 1337.9330   86
  87 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM  11  7  189687 BE 202622717 12.12003 1335.7769   87
  88 VANGOIDSENHOVEN JULIE KERKOM  11  2       2 BE 202622517 12.12103 1334.2110   88
  89 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16 13       7 BE 201839518 12.15264 1333.8146   89
  90 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 15  7       4 BE 201312217 12.16490 1333.6565   90
  91 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  7  2       3 BE 203466018 12.18203 1333.6404   91
  92 HOMBROUCKX RENE       KUMTICH  5  2  187915 BE 201737118 12.10579 1333.0614   92
  93 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 34  4       2 BE 203121718 12.15257 1332.9796   93
  94 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  5       3 BE 203187317 12.12463 1332.5193   94
  95 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 12  5       5 BE 203310618 12.19180 1330.7636   95
  96 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM  10  1       5 BE 216952013 12.15370 1330.5826   96
  97 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE 12 11       6 BE 201400817 12.19210 1330.3180   97
  98 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 12  9  189136 BE 201899218 12.12122 1330.0391   98
  99 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  20 15       5 BE 203640516 12.15333 1329.7173   99
 100 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 34 13       3 BE 203122418 12.15487 1329.4752  100
 101 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  1       3 BE 202371918 12.12150 1329.0545  101
 102 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 34  1       4 BE 201563317 12.15557 1328.4123  102
 103 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  3       5 BE 201803118 12.16200 1326.2938  103
 104 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  6       4 BE 202567117 12.13293 1325.8639  104
 105 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  1       5 BE 214329715 12.13323 1325.4020  105
 106 MATTERNE ETIENNE      BINKOM  10  5       2 BE 201746318 12.15270 1324.8470  106
 107 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  20 16       6 BE 201821418 12.16083 1324.4095  107
 108 MATTERNE ETIENNE      BINKOM  10 10       3 BE 201746818 12.15310 1324.2401  108
 109 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 15 11       5 BE 201315217 12.17520 1324.1862  109
 110 JANSSENS ROMAIN       GLABBEE  8  4       2 BE 214364716 12.18010 1324.1820  110
 111 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  18  1       8 BE 203539216 12.13083 1323.2933  111
 112 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  20 17       7 BE 201820318 12.16163 1323.2023  112
 113 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 34  7       5 BE 203125718 12.16337 1322.6719  113
 114 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 34 17       6 BE 203123718 12.16337 1322.6719  114
 115 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 27      14 BE 204577818 12.18045 1322.3637  115
 116 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 15  8       6 BE 216784214 12.18060 1322.0999  116
 117 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 34 14       7 BE 203132118 12.16387 1321.9203  117
 118 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16  4      10 BE 209993916 12.15056 1321.7975  118
 119 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16  7      11 BE 211864018 12.15086 1321.3421  119
 120 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  4       4 BE 202371818 12.13050 1321.3139  120
 121 MATTERNE ETIENNE      BINKOM  10  4       4 BE 201742718 12.15530 1320.9117  121
 122 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 15  2       7 BE 203228318 12.18170 1320.4653  122
 123 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 34  2       8 BE 201570617 12.16497 1320.2697  123
 124 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   4  1  189146 BE 202599617 12.13160 1320.2373  124
 125 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  5  2       5 BE 201685217 12.13130 1320.0838  125
 126 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37  1      15 BE 206861415 12.18295 1318.6531  126
 127 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  8  5       3 BE 213771618 12.10442 1318.6400  127
 128 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37  8      16 BE 204577518 12.18315 1318.3572  128
 129 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  6       3 BE 202354818 12.14410 1318.2030  129
 130 MATTERNE ETIENNE      BINKOM  10  6       5 BE 201746718 12.16150 1317.6000  130
 131 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 37      17 BE 204897018 12.18375 1317.4701  131
 132 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37 31      18 BE 204576718 12.18395 1317.1747  132
 133 NATENS LEON           MEENSEL 24  6  196548 BE 202870217 12.19150 1316.9045  133
 134 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  8       6 BE 201802018 12.17280 1316.1008  134
 135 UYTTEBROEK JEAN-PIERR BOUTERS 12  4       6 BE 202566617 12.14343 1315.9287  135
 136 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL 15 15       8 BE 203226018 12.18480 1315.8804  136
 137 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16  2       8 BE 201834818 12.17294 1315.2756  137
 138 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16 16       9 BE 201834318 12.17304 1315.1270  138
 139 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  3       4 BE 202352818 12.15060 1314.4176  139
 140 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 37  2      19 BE 212222017 12.18585 1314.3749  140
 141 DEPUTTER JEAN         KERKOM   9  1       3 BE 203189317 12.15113 1313.4458  141
 142 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 16 10      12 BE 211864118 12.16016 1313.3492  142
 143 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM  10  3       9 BE 213426616 12.17002 1312.6369  143
 144 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  8  7       6 BE 203197818 12.19046 1310.9966  144
 145 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   4  4       2 BE 201738718 12.14230 1310.0265  145
 146 NATENS LEON           MEENSEL 24  3       2 BE 200963016 12.20060 1309.4470  146
 147 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  7  3       4 BE 203466818 12.21103 1308.6447  147
 148 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 34 11       9 BE 201564117 12.18087 1308.5356  148
 149 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 34  6      10 BE 201526816 12.18117 1308.0941  149
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN A     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



SOISSONS             18-05-19  294 Jaarse         Deelnemers:34 LOSTIJD:09.50
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  1  194081 BE 201800918 12.07540 1407.4039    1
   2 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16  9  193990 BE 201831718 12.08075 1404.4525    2
   3 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16 12       2 BE 201833018 12.08115 1403.7750    3
   4 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  5  1  195439 BE 203195118 12.09166 1403.2429    4
   5 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  7  6  197830 BE 213718818 12.11533 1394.2654    5
   6 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29  3  195809 BE 204577418 12.10545 1389.6197    6
   7 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   5  2  192962 BE 201967918 12.08582 1388.5155    7
   8 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10  5  191784 BE 211863318 12.08236 1385.7893    8
   9 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16  3       3 BE 201830118 12.10344 1379.9915    9
  10 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   5  4       2 BE 201967818 12.10152 1375.8104   10
  11 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29 13       2 BE 204572118 12.12525 1370.4917   11
  12 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29 12       3 BE 204572318 12.12535 1370.3318   12
  13 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29 26       4 BE 204579318 12.12555 1370.0122   13
  14 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  14  1  189414 BE 204917218 12.08223 1368.8785   14
  15 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  14 10       2 BE 204918918 12.08253 1368.3840   15
  16 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29  6       5 BE 204579818 12.13125 1367.3017   16
  17 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  2       2 BE 201808618 12.11580 1367.0885   17
  18 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  5  190722 BE 202353218 12.09310 1367.0195   18
  19 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10  8       2 BE 211862918 12.10456 1362.4893   19
  20 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  3  198683 BE 203310118 12.15500 1362.3977   20
  21 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  4  189058 BE 202373418 12.08490 1361.9258   21
  22 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  6       3 BE 201800318 12.12410 1360.2219   22
  23 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  4       4 BE 201801918 12.12470 1359.2693   23
  24 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ 13  1  186792 BE 201961518 12.07300 1358.4873   24
  25 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   5  1  193755 BE 202275118 12.12390 1358.2545   25
  26 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  22 20  192580 BE 213768918 12.11542 1357.1210   26
  27 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29 28       6 BE 204578118 12.14235 1356.0963   27
  28 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29 15       7 BE 204897218 12.14285 1355.3141   28
  29 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  5  2       2 BE 203194418 12.14126 1355.2389   29
  30 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  14  4       3 BE 204913318 12.09463 1355.1674   30
  31 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  14  5       4 BE 204911318 12.09583 1353.2310   31
  32 MATTERNE ETIENNE      BINKOM  10  3  192699 BE 201742218 12.12310 1352.1155   32
  33 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29  5       8 BE 204577318 12.14585 1350.6398   33
  34 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  8       2 BE 202352518 12.11140 1350.4036   34
  35 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29 20       9 BE 204897318 12.15005 1350.3293   35
  36 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  8  3  185581 BE 213772418 12.07302 1349.6473   36
  37 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16  1       4 BE 201836818 12.13464 1349.2766   37
  38 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  7  1       2 BE 203469018 12.16373 1349.2549   38
  39 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  2       2 BE 202370318 12.10100 1348.8086   39
  40 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   5  1       3 BE 201966418 12.13082 1348.0962   40
  41 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  14  8  193547 BE 201824618 12.13353 1347.9298   41
  42 DONVIL ALEX           KAPELLE  5  1  197867 BE 201878118 12.17000 1346.0340   42
  43 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  8  4       2 BE 213771018 12.07542 1345.7325   43
  44 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  2  195803 BE 203225918 12.15370 1344.6469   44
  45 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10  9       3 BE 211865318 12.12526 1342.3046   45
  46 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10 10       4 BE 211865618 12.12546 1341.9915   46
  47 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  14  3       5 BE 204916818 12.11183 1340.4621   47
  48 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  14  2       2 BE 201828318 12.14253 1340.1521   48
  49 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16 15       5 BE 201834218 12.14494 1339.4941   49
  50 PEETERS GEBROEDERS    BINKOM   5  5       4 BE 201967418 12.14052 1339.2079   50
  51 MOTTON FREDERIK       TIENEN  14  7       6 BE 204916918 12.11263 1339.1985   51
  52 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16  6       6 BE 201830318 12.14574 1338.2620   52
  53 VANDEVIN PROSPER      BINKOM   5  5       2 BE 202275418 12.14490 1337.9330   53
  54 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16 13       7 BE 201839518 12.15264 1333.8146   54
  55 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  7  2       3 BE 203466018 12.18203 1333.6404   55
  56 HOMBROUCKX RENE       KUMTICH  4  1  187915 BE 201737118 12.10579 1333.0614   56
  57 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 22  2  193853 BE 203121718 12.15257 1332.9796   57
  58 CHANTRAIN BRECHT      KERSBEE  4  2       2 BE 203310618 12.19180 1330.7636   58
  59 GUELINCKX VALERE      BOUTERS 10  7  189136 BE 201899218 12.12122 1330.0391   59
  60 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 22  8       2 BE 203122418 12.15487 1329.4752   60
  61 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  1       3 BE 202371918 12.12150 1329.0545   61
  62 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  3       5 BE 201803118 12.16200 1326.2938   62
  63 MATTERNE ETIENNE      BINKOM  10  5       2 BE 201746318 12.15270 1324.8470   63
  64 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  14 10       3 BE 201821418 12.16083 1324.4095   64
  65 MATTERNE ETIENNE      BINKOM  10 10       3 BE 201746818 12.15310 1324.2401   65
  66 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  14 11       4 BE 201820318 12.16163 1323.2023   66
  67 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 22  4       3 BE 203125718 12.16337 1322.6719   67
  68 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 22 11       4 BE 203123718 12.16337 1322.6719   68
  69 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29 19      10 BE 204577818 12.18045 1322.3637   69
  70 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 22  9       5 BE 203132118 12.16387 1321.9203   70
  71 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10  1       5 BE 211864018 12.15086 1321.3421   71
  72 BEELEN DANIEL         KUMTICH  4  3       4 BE 202371818 12.13050 1321.3139   72
  73 MATTERNE ETIENNE      BINKOM  10  4       4 BE 201742718 12.15530 1320.9117   73
  74 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  1       2 BE 203228318 12.18170 1320.4653   74
  75 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  8  5       3 BE 213771618 12.10442 1318.6400   75



  76 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29  4      11 BE 204577518 12.18315 1318.3572   76
  77 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  6       3 BE 202354818 12.14410 1318.2030   77
  78 MATTERNE ETIENNE      BINKOM  10  6       5 BE 201746718 12.16150 1317.6000   78
  79 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29 29      12 BE 204897018 12.18375 1317.4701   79
  80 WITTEMANS JOZEF       ST JORI 29 23      13 BE 204576718 12.18395 1317.1747   80
  81 VANGOIDSENHOVEN ALBER BINKOM   8  8       6 BE 201802018 12.17280 1316.1008   81
  82 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  7       3 BE 203226018 12.18480 1315.8804   82
  83 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16  2       8 BE 201834818 12.17294 1315.2756   83
  84 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  16 16       9 BE 201834318 12.17304 1315.1270   84
  85 BOON EDDY             BOUTERS  8  3       4 BE 202352818 12.15060 1314.4176   85
  86 LAERMANS JOS          LUBBEEK 10  4       6 BE 211864118 12.16016 1313.3492   86
  87 KEMPENEERS ALEX       MEENSEL  5  4       3 BE 203197818 12.19046 1310.9966   87
  88 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   2  2  189146 BE 201738718 12.14230 1310.0265   88
  89 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  7  3       4 BE 203466818 12.21103 1308.6447   89
  90 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  7  7       5 BE 203476218 12.21143 1308.0678   90
  91 VEUCHELEN FRANS       BINKOM  14  9       5 BE 201821318 12.18013 1307.5586   91
  92 VRINDTS ALEX          KAPELLE  7  4       6 BE 203468218 12.21183 1307.4915   92
  93 PYPEN SIGRID          MEENSEL  7  3       4 BE 203227818 12.19500 1306.8053   93
  94 VLEMINCKX HUBERT      BINKOM  22 22       2 BE 213807918 12.17262 1306.1880   94
  95 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 22 21       6 BE 203127318 12.18287 1305.5979   95
  96 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ 13  2       2 BE 201961618 12.13060 1305.3249   96
  97 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI 22  1       7 BE 203125218 12.18387 1304.1340   97
  98 GODEFRIDIS LEONARD    VERTRIJ 13  9       3 BE 213717418 12.13150 1303.9581   98
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


